
Playground

Acc No.

29412331

Date Description Transaction Balance

Brought Forward 6,010.62          

05-May-19 Interest 30/04/19 1.05                    6,011.67          

05-Jun-19 Interest 31/05/19 1.02                    6,012.69          

Transfer from current Acc 14/06/19 4,000.00             10,012.69        

05-Jul-19 Interet 28/06/19 1.23                    10,013.92        

05-Aug-19 Interest 31/07/19 1.81                    10,015.73        

05-Sep-19 Interest 31/08/19 1.65                    10,017.38        

04-Oct-19 Interest 30/09/19 1.70                    10,019.08        

05-Nov-19 Interest 31/10/19 1.70                    10,020.78        

05-Dec-19 Interest 29/11/19 1.59                    10,022.37        

03-Jan-20 Interest 31/12/19 1.76 10,024.13        

05-Feb-20 Interest 31/01/20 1.7 10,025.83        

05-Mar-20 Interest 28/02/20 1.54 10,027.37        

31-Mar-20 Interest 31/03/20 1.76 10,029.13        

4,018.51£           10,029.13£      

Interest Received £18.51

Hornby with Farleton Parish Council 


